P a g e  5 8
In
ch
58
Profile Milling Program Tool Contents
VRBS, MBT, VBD, BDS Graphite Machining Program 61
SFCY Cylindrical Steel Shank Holder – Ball 62
SFTA Taper Steel Shank Holder – Ball 62

L1
Total Length
L2 Type Code
SFCY-12-125-12 12 12 10,8 36 125 MS12 T20
MB,
MBT,
RB-N,
BS-N,
RBT
SFCY-12-150-12 12 12 10,8 46 150 MS12 T20
SFCY-0500-6.0-12 0.5” 12 11,2 44 152 MS12 T20
SFCY-14-125-16 14 16 12,6 36 125 MS16 T20
SFCY-16-160-16 16 16 14,4 50 160 MS16 T20
SFCY-20-150-20 20 20 18,0 50 150 MS20 T20
SFCY-20-190-20 20 20 18,0 61 190 MS20 T20
SFCY-22-200-25 22 25 19,8 50 200 MS25 T20
SFCY-25-150-25 25 25 22,5 50 150 MS25 T20
SFCY-25-200-25 25 25 22,5 64 200 MS25 T20
SFCY-25-250-25 25 25 22,5 64 250 MS25 T20
SFCY-1000-6.0-25 1.0” 25 22,5 44 152 MS25 T20
SFCY-1000-10.0-25 1.0” 25 22,5 70 254 MS25 T20
SFCY-30/32-190-32 30/32 32 27,2 57 190 MS32 T30
SFCY-30/32-250-32 30/32 32 27,2 76 250 MS32 T30
SFCY-30/32-300-32 30/32 32 27,2 57 300 MS32 T30
D
D
2
6°